
Ben	E.	King
(Quarteto	de	madeiras)
Stand	by	me

Arr:	Antonio	Nadson

10

5

Sax.	Tn.

Sax.	Tn.

Saxofone	Tenor

A.	Sax

A.	Sax

Saxofone	Alto

Sax.	Sop.

Sax.	Sop.

Saxofone	Soprano

Cl.	em	B♭

Cl.	em	B♭

Clarinete	em	B♭






   

   

 



 

  

 







    

  

 



 



 
























































 

 

  

 





 





















































































23

19

14

Sax.	Tn.

Sax.	Tn.

Sax.	Tn.

A.	Sax

A.	Sax

A.	Sax

Sax.	Sop.

Sax.	Sop.

Sax.	Sop.

Cl.	em	B♭

Cl.	em	B♭

Cl.	em	B♭

 



 



    









 





 

  

 



 



   





 

   

  

  



 

        



































 

  

  





 












































































2



37

32

28

Sax.	Tn.

Sax.	Tn.

Sax.	Tn.

A.	Sax

A.	Sax

A.	Sax

Sax.	Sop.

Sax.	Sop.

Sax.	Sop.

Cl.	em	B♭

Cl.	em	B♭

Cl.	em	B♭






  

 

 

 

  

   

      

   













 

















 







































 



  

 









 





























































2.1.



3



41

Sax.	Tn.

A.	Sax

Sax.	Sop.

Cl.	em	B♭




  
  








  
  

 
 












4



Ben	E.	King

Stand	by	me

Arr:	Antonio	Nadson

Clarinete	em	B♭
(Quarteto	de	madeiras)

40

21

31

14













 

 

 



  





 



  

  

 

 



   

  



 

 

 





 

  



   

 



 



               

 





    
















 



 

 

 













 



  

 

 











 

 







 













 













 



2.1.









Ben	E.	King

Stand	by	me

Arr:	Antonio	Nadson

Saxofone	Soprano
(Quarteto	de	madeiras)

36

18

26

11







 

  

 

  

 

 

  

 



 

  





 

  





  



  



   





 

 





 

   







 

    

    

        











 

 

 





 

 

 





 



 



 

 

 



   


 

 









 



 

 









 

 






2.1.











Ben	E.	King

Stand	by	me

Arr:	Antonio	Nadson

Saxofone	Alto
(Quarteto	de	madeiras)

39

33

16

25

10













   











  













  











 

  









  

 











  















  

 

 

























 











 







 











 



 









 











 



 







 

 

  

  

 





















































































1.

2.











Ben	E.	King

(Quarteto	de	madeiras)

Stand	by	me

Arr:	Antonio	Nadson

Saxofone	Tenor

41

35

28

14

21

7







  



 



































 















 











 

 

 









 





 

 









   

  

   

 













 









 



 







 











 







 





 

 





 

 







 







 









 

 

 

  



 




































































 
















2.1.








